BHAGWAN MAHAVIR EDUCATION FOUNDATION
JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT

ROUTE CHART-BUS NO.1

[S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL TIMINGS |
1 DWARKA MOR-RED LIGHT 7:30AM
2 UTTAM NAGAR-METRO 7:45AM
DISTRICT CENTRE-JANAKPURI METRO
3 WEST 7:50AM
4 TILAK NAGAR-METRO 7:52AM
5 SUBHASH NAGAR-METRO 7:55AM
6 | TAGORE GARDEN-METRO 7:57AM
7 RAJOURI GARDEN-METRO 8:00AM
10 PUNJABI BAGH 8:05AM
11 BRITANNIA CHOWK 8:10AM
12 WAZIRPUR 8:15AM
13 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:15AM
1 Driver Sh. Kashi
2 Mobile No. 9650528001, 9891460998
3 Incharge Sh. Ankur Jain
4 Mobile No. 9717483468

—{cphotn

TRANSPORT INCHARGE"




BHAGWAN MAHAVIR EDUCATION FOUNDATION
JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT
ROUTE CHART-BUS NO.2

S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL TIMINGS
1 DABRI MOR 7:30AM
2 VIKASPURI 7:40AM
3 KRISHNA PARK 7:45AM
4 CRPF CAMP 7:50AM
5 MEERA BAGH _ 7:54AM
6 PEERAGRAHI 7:56AM
7 KALI MANDIR 8:00AM
3 SARASWATI VIHAR 8:10AM
9 DEEPALI CHOWK 8:15AM
10 MADHUBAN CHOWK 8:20AM
11 COLLGE CAMPUS l 9:15AM

1|Driver Mohd. Ahsaan
2|Mobile No. 8826650190
3/Incharge Ms. Kirandeep
4|/Mobile No. . 9911781448

—FHstun

TRANSPORT INCHARGE




BHAGWAN MAHAVIR EDUCATION FOUNDATION
JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT
ROUTE CHART-BUS NO.3

S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL TIMINGS
T Avantika-Poll Star 7:50 AM
2 Awantika Market 7:55AM
3 Awantika Bus Stand 7:57AM
3 Visharam Chowk : 8:00AM
3 Rithala Mor 8:02 AM
Chottu Ram Park 8:05AM
Rajiv Gandhi Hospital 8:08AM
4 Rohini West Metro 8:10 AM
5 Rohini East Metro 8:15 AM
6 Madhuban chowk 8:20 AM
7 Santom Hospital 8:22AM
- Prashant vihar 8:23AM
8 Badli Extn 8:25 AM
9 College Campus 9:15 AM
1 Driver Bal Kishan

2 Mobile No. 8459765679

3 Incharge Sakshi Chugh

4 Mobile No. 8447489605

i

TRANSPORT INCHARGE




BHAGWAN MAHAVIR EDUCATION FOUNDATION
JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT
'ROUTE CHART-BUS NO.4

S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL TIMINGS

1| Karol Bagh-METRO 7:30AM
2 Rajender palace . 7:35AM
3 Patel Nagar 7:40AM
4 Shaadipur 7:45AM
5 Jakhirapool 8:00AM
6 Inderlok Metro-METRO 8:05AM
/i Kanahiya Nagar-METRO 8:10AM
8 Ashok Vihar-DEEP MARKET 8:12AM
9 Shalimar Bagh (Ring Road) 8:15AM

10 Adarsh Nagar-METRO 8:20AM

11 Jahangirpuri 8:25AM

12 College Campus 9:20AM
1| Driver kanwar pal
2 Mobile No, 8587874034, 9540548721
3 Incharge K.N.-THAKUR
4 Mobile No. 9992498732.9717327821

(REV7

TRANSPORT INCHARGE




BHAGWAN MAHAVIR EDUCATION FOUNDATION

JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT
ROUTE CHART-BUS NO.5

TRANSPORT INCHARGE

S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL TIMINGS
1 LAXMI NAGAR-METRO STATION 7:20 AM
2 GEETA COLONY 7:30 AM
3| ISBT KASHMIRI GATE-METRO GATE NO.4 7:40AM
4 G.T.B.NAGAR-METRO 7:50AM
5 MODEL TOWN-1ST 7:55AM
6 MODEL TOWN-3RD 8:00AM
7 ADARSH NAGAR METRO STN. 8:15AM
8 JAHANGIRPURI METRO STN. B:20AM
9 G.T.K.DEPOT 8:22AM

| 10 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:15AM
1 Driver Harender
2 Mobile No. 8130978120
3 Incharge Ruchi Arora
4 Mobile No. 8447387996

Ly




BHAGWAN MAHAVIR EDUCATION FOUNDATION
JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT

ROUTE CHART-BUS NO.6

S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL TIMINGS
1 DILSHAD GARDEN-METRO 7:10 AM
2 GTB HOSPITAL 7:15AM
3 DURGAPURI CHOWK 7:25AM
4 GAGAN CINEMA 7:30AM
5 NAND NAGRI DEPOT 7:32AM
6 ASHOK NAGAR 7:35AM
7 YAMUNA VIHAR 7:40AM
8 BHAJANPURA 7:45AM
9 KHAJURI 7:50AM

10 WAZIRABAD 7:55AM
11 BURARI (NH-1) 8:00AM
12 BHALASWA DAIRY 8:03AM
13 JAGJIVAN RAM HOSPITAL 8:05AM
10 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:15AM
1 ASHOK
2|Mobile No. 8506043854
3 A K.SHRIVASTAV
4|Mobile No. 8901622192
(e

TRANSPORT INCHARGE




BHAGWAN MAHAVIR EDUCATION FOUNDATION
JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT
ROUTE CHART-BUS NO.7

S.NO. | BUS STOP | ARRIVALTIMINGS |
1| MAHDUBAN l 8:15AM
2 POWER HOUSE | 8:16AM
3 SENTUM HOSPITAL | 8:17AM
4 JAIL ROAD (RING ROAD) | 8:18AM
5 BADLI EXTENSION | 8:20AM 4
6 SWARUPNAGAR 8:22AM
7 BUDHPUR 8:25AM ﬂ
8 ALIPUR 8:27AM 4
9 Shani Mandir(NH-1) 8:30 AM
10 BAKOLI 8:33AM ]
11 Harish chand Hospital 8:45 AM
12 Safiabad Mor 8:55 AM \
10 College Campus '| 9:20 AM ]
r 1 Driver BALBIR |
2 Mobile No. 9278095524 ﬁ
k‘ 3 Incharge SACHIN YADAV 5
4 Mobile No. 9266750376 1

; .---}.__a'lL(_W
TRANSPORT INCHARGE




